Election: 1997 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 1997-04-03 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 29260
Ballots Cast: 11807

Voter Turnout: 40%

Active Precincts: 66

Precinct: Carlinville 5(Voter Turnout: 0% - Total Registered Voters: )

Contest: City of Carlinville Mayor

Candidate Name
Brad Demuzio (DEM)

Contest: City of Carlinville Clerk

Candidate Name
Sandra L. Hicks (DEM)

Contest: City of Carlinville Treasurer

Candidate Name
Raymond "Rocky" Rhoads (DEM)

Contest: City of Carlinville Alderman Ward 5

Candidate Name
Michael Whitlock (DEM)

Contest: Carlinville Township Supervisor

Candidate Name
Edward J. (Jim) Dunn (DEM)

Contest: Carlinville Township Clerk

Candidate Name
Lois Neunaber (DEM)

Total Votes
92

Total Votes
99

Total Votes
98

Total Votes
99

Total Votes
124

Total Votes
96

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
74.42
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Chris Boston (REP)

Contest: Carlinville Township Assessor

Candidate Name
Harold Walker (DEM)

33

Total Votes
103

Contest: Carlinville Township Highway Commissioner

Candidate Name
Alex Fones (DEM)

Contest: Carlinville Township Trustee

Candidate Name

Dale Kasten (DEM)
John Flori (DEM)

Roy Weller (DEM)

Betty Cioni Willen (DEM)
Thomas Coffelt (REP)

Total Votes
115

Total Votes
103

94

88

84

68

25.58

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
23.57
21.51
20.14
19.22
15.56
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